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Together; we care, we challenge, we excel 

 
 

November 2020 
 
 
Dear Parents and Carers 

 

Please find enclosed the first progress report for your son/daughter. The report outlines the grades and 

attitude across all subjects. If you have any specific questions relating to your child’s progress in their 

courses then please feel free to contact either the subject teacher directly, the head of faculty, or their 

mentor. I have provided contact details for all heads of faculty, mentors and members of the sixth form 

team. If you have any issues or questions, please do get in touch with us at any point. 

 

Yours sincerely 

 

 

 

Mr Tom Galli 

Director of 6th Form 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 13 mentor team contact details: 
 



 

Mr Tom Galli Director  
 
t.galli@tavistockcollege.org 
 

 
Mr Dan Jacob 
 

Deputy  d.jacob@tavistockcollege.org 

 
Mr Simon Hunter 
 

Assistant  s.hunter@tavistockcollege.org 

Mrs Tracey Allen 
 
6th Form Office 
 

t.allen@tavistockcollege.org 

Mr Crispin Chambers Academic mentor 
 
c.chambers@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mrs Tracy McAulay 13 McAulay 
 
t.mcaulay@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mr Rob Moore 13 Moore 
 
r.moore@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mrs Millidge 13 Swinburne/Millidge 
 
r.millidge@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mrs Sue Shepherd 13 Shepherd 
 
s.shepherd@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mrs Swinburne 13 Swinburne/Millidge 
 
s.swinburne@tavistockcollege.org 
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